
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-210. Exam Schedule

Fri, 01 Nov 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Principles of Random Vibrations Theory  B16-V76  Baev V.K.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S15-104, S15-106, S15-403

 Fedorov S.G., Pozhar V.E.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-501  Gandurin Y.N.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Matematical Linguistics And Automata Theory)  B17-514,

B17-594  Korotkova M.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B17-V01  Timoshenko S.L.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S17-103  Ryabov P.N.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Matematical Linguistics And Automata Theory)  B17-504

 Korotkova M.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)  B18-503

 Michulis K.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S18-761  Bochkova S.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)  B18-513

 Hramchenkov D.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics  B18-V02, B18-V71  Bogdanov A.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Neutron Transport Theory  M19-100, M19-117  Kruglikov A.E., Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History and Methodology of Physics  M19-303, M19-304  Fronya A.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science (Materials for Nuclear Reactors).  B16-101, B16-105, B16-206,

B16-601  Tenishev A.V., Mihalchik V.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Record, Control, and Protection of Nuclear Materials  M18-905

 Glebov V.B., Krasnoborodko A.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Criminal Procedure  S15-706, S15-707  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B16-502  Korotkova M.A.
Sat, 28 Dec 10:00 — 12:00 Cosmic Rays  M19-105  Mayorov A.G., Galper A.M.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Transport Theory  M19-100, M19-117  Kruglikov A.E., Volkov Y.N.
Wed, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Technology Development of Digital Devices  M18-512  Yohin M.N.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B18-565  Trifonenkov V.P.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Accounting  S17-701, S17-702  Sanzharov A.A.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-103  Soloviev V.V.
Sun, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Money, Credits, Banks  B18-701  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S15-403  Pozhar V.E.,

Fedorov S.G.
Mon, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Analysis  M18-711  Mamaeva A.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Management (Advanced Level)  M19-V04  Silenko A.N.
Sat, 25 Jan 15:00 — 19:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  B17-V01  Timoshenko S.L.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  S15-702, S15-710  Kalashnikov A.V.,

Andrianova S.V.


